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Show #071119 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/12/2019

Showbill: 61 Class: PHBA 1280 Youth Reining - 18 & Under 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathyrn Boggetta, Tony Burris, Charlene Carter, Terry Thompson

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Anna Layne Harris
Sheridan, AR2012

Has A Tradition Step

PHBA - 91798

Anna Layne Harris

PHBA - 107389

2626

Sire/Dam: Wimpys Little Step x DA Steady Lil Peppy

2 Jenifer Beth Patridge
Fort Worth, TX2014

RVR Natural Cat 

PHBA - 91088

Daeleigh Faith Patridge

PHBA - 97928

2460

Sire/Dam: Palo Duro Cat  x Play Naturally 

3 Suzanne Whitehead
Cordova, TN2008

Zippin In The Zone

PHBA - 86150

JULIA WHITEHEAD

PHBA - 107388

2631

Sire/Dam: Invest In Rodeo x CLR Sensational Chip

Liz Strader
Lewisville, TX2004

Shiney Sweet Thing

PHBA - 85959

Caroline Cleveland

PHBA - 103955

2494DQ

Sire/Dam: Twice As Shiney x Miss Leans Sugarman

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2626
2460
2631

2626
2460
2631

3rd Judge: 

2626
2460
2631

4th Judge: 

2626
2460
2631

1
2
3

Kathyrn 
Boggetta

Tony Burris Charlene 
Carter

Terry 
Thompson


